10 Mile

Pos Finish time
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00:52:55
00:57:18
00:58:07
00:58:13
00:58:33
00:59:02
00:59:49
01:00:17
01:00:58
01:01:05
01:01:10
01:01:25
01:01:25
01:02:03
01:02:25
01:03:14
01:03:26
01:05:02
01:05:34
01:05:37
01:05:40
01:05:56
01:06:31
01:06:54
01:06:55
01:07:12
01:07:16
01:07:21
01:07:33

243 Gary
385 David
215 Michael
149 Andrew
107 Duncan
211 John
312 Neil
277 Steven

130 Jonathan
192 Catherine

377 Mark
240 Tony

9223 Mariusz

305 Jack
382 Chris
225 Trevor
367 Lee
292 Daniel
180 Joseph
242 Daniel
375 Ste
214 Hazel
194 James
196 Martin
207 Ashley
190 David
332 James

9183 Warren

274 Roy

Number First name Last name Net time

Priestley
Hamilton
Mannings
Draper
Anderson
Lloyd
Burton
Townley
Cleaver
Howard
Swannell
Pfaff
Kovacs
Antrobus
Boron
Morris
White
Whittaker
Hartley
Plant
Hughes
MacCormic
Ingram
Jennings
Lindsey
Houghton
Hynes
Mason
Tomlinson

Club

00:52:54 Salford Harriers

00:57:17 Swac

00:58:06 Oldham & Royton H & AC
00:58:11 Lytham St Annes RR Club
00:58:32 Red Rose Road Runners
00:59:02 Salford Harriers

00:59:48 Horsforth Harriers
01:00:15 Sale Harriers Manchester
01:00:57 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
01:01:04 Knowsley Harriers
01:01:09 Burnden RR

01:01:23 Willowfield Harriers
01:01:23 Preston Harriers

01:02:01 Warrington Running Club
01:02:23

01:03:14 Wilmslow Running Club
01:03:22 Burnden

01:05:00 Blackburn Harriers & AC
01:05:33

01:05:33 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
01:05:40 Lancaster Runners
01:05:52 Penny Lane Striders
01:06:29 Kirkby Milers AC

01:06:42

01:06:52 Sale Harriers Manchester
01:07:10 Kirkby Milers AC

01:07:03

01:07:19 Veg AC

01:07:29 Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
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Finish Acc gender
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

01:08:18
01:08:21
01:08:25
01:08:32
01:08:35
01:09:01
01:09:25
01:09:39
01:09:43
01:10:15
01:10:20
01:10:33
01:10:34
01:10:41
01:11:14
01:11:24
01:11:59
01:12:10
01:12:47
01:12:50
01:12:51
01:13:02
01:13:02
01:13:14
01:13:16
01:13:17
01:13:19
01:13:23
01:13:30
01:14:02
01:14:08
01:14:30
01:14:30

257 Nikhil
148 Mark
133 Stephen
187 Hilary
328 Kyle
394 Norman
372 Michael
188 Michelle
366 Kirsty
266 lan
395 James
352 lan
150 Amanda
200 Stuart
129 David
349 Dean
201 Andy
313 Tony
285 Colin
9190 Michael
288 Stephen
362 Graham
378 Scott
343 Robert
368 Simon
222 Pete
304 Donna
236 Ruud
157 Paul M
273 Emma
199 Matthew
202 Melanie
9221 Billy

Sharma
Dodd
Coleman
Honeyball
Hazelaar
Hayhurst
Dolan
Hook
White
Stainthorpt
Bouit
Rowlands
Duffy
Kilmartin
Chrystie-Lc
Ramsden
Kirk
Byrne
Waters
Oddie
Webb
Tracey
Jackson
Morrison
Williams
Mclean
Airey
Palmer
Forshaw
Tollefson
Jones
Koth
Johnstone

01:08:13

01:08:19 Ellesmere Port Running Club
01:08:23 Astley and Tyldsley Road Runners
01:08:25 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H Ac
01:08:32 Wigan & District H & AC
01:08:58

01:09:01

01:09:36 Lytham St Annes RR Club
01:09:37 Burnden

01:10:08 Rochdale Harriers & AC

01:10:16 clayton-le-moors

01:10:29 UKRunChat Running Club
01:10:31 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
01:10:39 Chorley athletic and triathlon
01:11:13 Glossopdale Harriers

01:11:23 Tri-Rivington

01:11:44

01:12:02 Tri Preston

01:12:31

01:12:46

01:12:43 Isabella Rose Foundation - IRF - Team |

01:12:57 Vegetarian C&ac
01:12:56 Red Rose RR

01:13:08 Clayton Le Moors Harriers
01:13:11 Styal Running Club
01:13:01

01:13:16 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
01:13:15 Chorlton Runners
01:13:23

01:13:59 Chorlton Runners
01:14:01 Rochdale Harriers & AC
01:14:24 Lytham St Annes RR Club
01:14:24 Preston Harriers

28
29
30

31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52

53

24
36
27
32
29
34
37
40
43
35
38
46
42
44
45
39
63
49
72
54
52
56
55
59
49
71
66
51
58
65
61
67
47

23
33
25

27
31
34

32
35
40

38
39
36
57
43
63
48
46
50
49
53
43
62

45
52

55

41

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

28
29
30

31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52

53



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

01:14:34
01:14:36
01:14:45
01:15:23
01:15:56
01:16:07
01:16:09
01:16:21
01:16:21
01:16:22
01:16:34
01:16:35
01:16:42
01:16:50
01:16:58
01:17:06
01:17:06
01:17:20
01:17:23
01:17:31
01:17:37
01:18:04
01:18:19
01:18:42
01:18:49
01:19:02
01:19:05
01:19:23
01:19:41
01:19:42
01:19:45
01:19:47
01:19:51

262 Richard
319 Mark
167 Andrew
267 Andrew
154 Andrew
263 Ben
164 Ben
350 David
161 david

9322 Jon
9313 lan

318 Chris
165 lan
108 Sarah
307 Richard
365 Colin
339 Ken
265 Alan
271 Thomas
235 Ruth
229 Steve
120 Hannah
145 Angela
123 Kieron

9332 Neil

282 Craig

9182 Andy

342 Andrew
231 Thomas
354 Emma
146 Shafiq

348 Krzysztof

258 Chris

Slater
Cotton
Glen
Stell
Fairweathe
Smithers
Gilkes
Raynor
gaskell
Turner
Dodds
Corrigan
Gittins
Angelone
Barnes
White
Mellis
Spencer
Temple
Ollerensha
Murphy
Bruce
Delaney
Carr
Walker
Turner
Walladay
Morris
Oakley
Sharples
Desai
Psonka
Shaw

01:14:28 Blackburn Road Runners
01:14:28 Tri Rivington

01:14:43 Knowsley Harriers
01:15:17 Red Rose Roadrunners
01:15:51

01:15:59

01:15:58 Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club

01:15:58 Red Rose Road Runners
01:16:09

01:16:17 Blackburn RR

01:16:26

01:16:26 Red Rose Road Runners
01:16:37

01:16:45 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
01:16:54 Red Rose Road Runners
01:16:58 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
01:16:59

01:17:17 Knowsley Harriers Ac
01:17:20 Salford Harriers & AC
01:17:28 Salford Harriers & AC
01:17:29 Red Rose Road Runners
01:17:47 Manchester Triathlon Club
01:18:11 Kirkby Milers AC

01:18:33 Knowsley Harriers
01:18:41 Red Rose RR

01:18:46 Vegan Runners UK
01:18:47

01:19:17

01:19:31 Penny Lane Striders
01:19:20 Swinton Running Club
01:19:28

01:19:43

01:19:46

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
10
67
68
69
70
71
11
72
12
13
73
74
75
76
77
78
14
79
80
81

70
68
57
53
48
73
60
85
78
69
80
81
76
88
74
75
82
64
79
77
83
96
85
90
94
105
91
84
87
109
102
61
100

61
59
51
47
42
64
54
75
68
60
70
71
67
12
65
66
72
58
69
10
73
15
11
77
81
90
78
74
76
17
87
55
85

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
10
67
68
69
70
71
11
72
12
13
73
74
75
76
77
78
14
79
80
81



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

01:20:11
01:20:26
01:20:36
01:20:55
01:21:02
01:21:22
01:21:49
01:21:51
01:22:04
01:22:04
01:22:05
01:22:32
01:22:41
01:22:46
01:22:48
01:23:14
01:23:33
01:23:53
01:24:06
01:24:18
01:24:33
01:25:03
01:25:12
01:25:29
01:25:30
01:25:46
01:25:48
01:25:50
01:25:51
01:25:52
01:26:02
01:26:09
01:26:20

374 Richard
206 Conrad
110 Adam
171 Ash

177 Adrienne
264 Brian
142 Charles
223 Pauline
174 Katherine
101 Michelle
135 Michael
205 Peter
358 Steve
106 David
364 Mel

363 Robbie
162 Kenneth
140 Daniel
357 Claire
204 Sharon
193 Nikoletta
153 Alexandra
255 Rachel
139 Hannah
360 Steve
238 Daniel
176 Fiona
340 lain

134 Colette
175 John

321 lan

302 Becky
337 Gerard

Saunders
Lea
Bateman
Green
Hall
Speake
Culley
Moorcroft
Gregson
Abbott
Coupland
Lawton
Taylor
Allison
Walker
Trecarichi
Gawne
Cross
Taylor
Lamont
Hudak
Everest
Saunders
Cross
Thomas
Paton
Haigh
Mitchell
Cooke
Grimshaw
Crozier
Worsley
Mcgonagle

01:20:01 Wallasey

01:20:21

01:20:30 Blackburn Road Runners
01:20:41

01:20:54 Wallasey Athletic Club
01:21:13

01:21:36 Red Rose Road Runners
01:21:42 Red Rose Road Runners
01:21:45 Accrington Road Runners
01:22:00 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
01:21:51 Red Rose Road Runners
01:22:17

01:22:29 Red Rose Road Runners
01:22:29

01:22:38 Burnden Road Runners
01:23:06 Knowsley Harriers
01:23:27 Preston Harriers
01:23:49

01:23:59 Blackburn Road Runners
01:24:09 Wallasey Athletic Club
01:24:21 Red Rose Road Runners
01:24:51 Lytham St Annes RR
01:25:03 Wallasey Athletic Club
01:25:26

01:25:05

01:25:31 Central Lancs Running & Triathlon Cluk

01:25:33

01:25:43 Red Rose Road Runners
01:25:43

01:25:47 Bolton United Harriers
01:25:50

01:25:54

01:26:14

82
83
84
85
15
86
87
16
17
18
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
19
20
21
22
23
24
96

25
98
26
99

100

27

101

103

98
104

97

89

92
113
108
111

95
116
101
126
124
110

93
107
122
117
115
119
125
129
127
149
154
142
121
138
112
114
143

99

88
83
89
82
13
79
95
16
18
14
97
86
102
101
93
80
92
100
20
19
22
24
26
25
113
118
33
99
29
94
96
34
84

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

82
83
84
85
15
86
87
16
17
18
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
19
20
21
22
23
24
96
97
25
98
26
99
100
27
101



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

01:26:28
01:26:30
01:26:40
01:26:40
01:27:02
01:27:25
01:28:29
01:28:33
01:28:35
01:28:41
01:29:10
01:29:28
01:29:42
01:29:47
01:29:50
01:30:16
01:30:23
01:30:32
01:30:53
01:31:02
01:31:15
01:31:31
01:31:32
01:31:37
01:31:54
01:31:58
01:31:59
01:32:07
01:32:23
01:32:41
01:32:46
01:32:54
01:32:57

398 Helen
275 Michelle
226 Wayne
217 Richard
268 Paula
132 Kate
122 Tracey
291 Steeve
294 Michael
309 Andrew
280 Jayson
353 Robert
331 Laura
325 Andrew
338 Louise
322 Amanda
311 Carl
341 Mustack
111 Stacey
239 Bailey
308 Craig
158 Glenn
344 Andrew
314 Selena
390 Onnor
345 Mick
336 David
160 Paul
389 Joan
370 Paul
383 Sarah
232 Richard
234 Claire

Malr
Tomlinson
Moynan
Mason
Stell
Clipston
Carr
Whitehead
Williams
Berryman
Townsend
Shanahan
Houghton
Gaskill
Mckenna
Cutler
Brown
Mitha
begley
Paton
Beard
Foulkes
Moxham
Cairns
Hampson
O'Brien
Marsh
Gardner
Gouldthory
Willis
Woodiwiss
Oakley
Standley

01:26:20 Walney Windcheetah
01:26:18 Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
01:26:23

01:26:23 Rochdale Harriers & AC
01:26:51 Red Rose Roadrunners
01:27:13 Red Rose Road Runners
01:28:20 Knowsley Harriers
01:28:17

01:28:26 r/dale

01:28:19

01:29:08

01:29:15 Ellesmere Port RC
01:29:30 Red rose runners
01:29:39 Blackburn Road Runners
01:29:40 Red Rose Road Runners
01:29:58 Red Rose Road Runners
01:30:03

01:30:14

01:30:42

01:30:47 Central Lancs Running & Triathlon Cluk
01:31:01

01:31:13

01:31:29

01:31:21

01:31:45 Knowsley Harriers
01:31:44 Knowsley Harriers
01:31:50 Southport Waterloo Ac
01:31:59 Red Rose Road Runners
01:32:16 Red Rose RR

01:32:24

01:32:26

01:32:40

01:32:45 Kirkby Milers AC

28
29
102
103
30
31
32
104
105
106
107
108
33
109
34
35
110
111
36
112
113
114
115
37
116
117
118
119
38
120
39
121
122

118
123
120
144
132
141
139
131
130
152
106
134
133
137
148
160
136
151
140
153
147
128
162
146
154
159
158
157
163
150
164
135
165

21
23
98
110
27
32
30
105
104
116
91
106
28
109
36
37
108
115
31
117
112
103
125
35
118
123
122
121
38
114
39
107
126

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

28
29
102
103
30
31
32
104
105
106
107
108
33
109
34
35
110
111
36
112
113
114
115
37
116
117
118
119
38
120
39
121
122



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

01:32:57
01:33:13
01:33:46
01:34:08
01:35:06
01:35:17
01:35:20
01:35:50
01:35:51
01:36:15
01:36:37
01:36:48
01:36:56
01:36:58
01:37:00
01:37:08
01:38:07
01:38:12
01:38:13
01:38:21
01:38:22
01:38:25
01:38:31
01:38:47
01:38:48
01:39:52
01:39:59
01:39:59
01:40:00
01:40:18
01:41:06
01:41:10
01:41:15

233 Katy Davitt

330 David Hindle
252 Rob Rigby

346 Louise Peel

220 Judith McLean
299 Louise Withnell
253 James Rimmer
333 Lorraine  Johnson
300 Mike Wood

324 Charlotte Gardner
178 Michael  Hall

185 Catherine Hodgetts
361 Rodney  Tordoff
351 Lydia Read-Moot
169 Mark Gouldthory
306 Angela Bamber
347 Elouise Syll Pemberton
219 Debbie McDermot
218 Ralph McDermot
172 Hannah  Greenlee
388 James Hughes
114 Lindsey  Black

317 Damian  Clapham
303 Maggie  Ainslie
281 Katie Turner
320 Angela Coulter
209 Neil Lloyd

210 Ruth Lloyd

256 Victoria  Scott

244 Charlie Rae

230 Angela Norris

295 Stephanie Williamson
224 Alan Moore

01:32:45
01:32:55
01:33:26
01:33:55
01:34:41
01:35:09
01:35:01
01:35:37
01:35:36
01:36:01
01:36:14
01:36:33
01:36:49
01:36:39
01:36:34
01:37:04
01:37:50
01:38:09
01:38:09
01:38:05
01:37:55
01:38:13
01:38:19
01:38:39
01:38:36
01:39:40
01:39:37
01:39:37
01:39:35
01:39:52

01:40:38 Thornton Cleveleys Running Club

01:41:06
01:40:53

Kirkby Milers AC
Red Rose Road Runners

Women on the run

Red Rose Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners

Holmfirth Harriers
time2run Events

Pudsey Pacers RC
Lancaster Runners

Trawden Athletic Club
Pudsey Pacers RC
Pudsey Pacers RC
Chorlton Runners

Red Rose RR

Red Rose Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners

Penny Lane Striders
Knowsley Harriers

40
123
124

41

42

43
125

44
126

45
127

46
128

47
129

48

49

50
130

51
131

52
132

53

54

55
133

56

57

58

59

60
134

166
167
156
178
184
170
187
183
174
179
181
182
161
175
185
168
172
190
189
168
207
171
188
177
197
196
194
193
192
204
195
180
191

40
127
120
49
54
43
133
53
129
50
130
52
124
46
131
41
45
55
135
41
140
44
134
48
60
59
137
57
56
66
58
51
136

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

40
123
124

41

42

43
125

44
126

45
127

46
128

47
129

48

49

50
130

51
131

52
132

53

54

55
133

56

57

58

59

60
134



195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

01:41:23
01:41:34
01:42:01
01:42:02
01:42:18
01:42:54
01:42:58
01:43:09
01:43:21
01:44:00
01:44:10
01:44:10
01:44:28
01:44:31
01:45:53
01:46:36
01:46:37
01:47:48
01:47:52
01:48:06
01:48:32
01:48:32
01:48:36
01:49:24
01:49:38
01:52:42
01:52:57
01:53:05
01:53:36
01:53:52
01:53:59
01:54:58
01:55:04

241 Tracy
269 Terry
195 Davinia
141 Mike
276 Sharon
115 Helen
112 Amanda
289 Tim
329 Susan
355 Anna
249 Jennifer
392 Craig
105 Joanna
213 Jo

103 Kathryn
131 Katy
138 Ros
227 Sonja
197 Claire
166 Lisa
270 Ben
301 Jay

326 Cesare
117 Pam
189 Maxine
396 Angela
298 Rachel
259 Jenny
221 Chez
248 Lesley
297 Victoria
181 Kathryn
173 Suzanne

Plant
Swann
Jackson
Crowther
Toolin
Bolton
Berry
Wells
Hilton
Sitek
Rhodes
Carloss
Dobson
Lynch
Abbott
Cleece
Crompton
Mueller
Johnson
Gleave
Taylor
Woodhous
Giombetti
Brereton
Hope
Vart
Wise
Shepherd
Mclean
Renshaw
Winkley
Heald
Gregory

01:41:18 Clayton Le Moors Harriers
01:41:03

01:41:34 Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
01:41:35 Red Rose Road Runners
01:42:03 HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
01:42:29

01:42:39 Red Rose Road Runners
01:42:44

01:42:54

01:43:36

01:43:44

01:43:45

01:44:18 Red Rose RR

01:44:09

01:45:43 Red Rose Road Runners
01:46:20 Red Rose Road Runners
01:46:20 Red Rose Road Runners
01:47:37 Red Rose Road Runners
01:47:33 HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
01:47:38 Isabella Rose Foundation
01:48:10

01:48:11

01:48:34

01:49:03 HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
01:49:14 Rossendale Harriers & AC
01:52:24

01:52:09

01:52:36 Thornton Cleveleys
01:53:21

01:53:42 South Ribble Runners
01:53:39 HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
01:54:38

01:54:40

61
135
62
136
63
64
65
137
66
67
68
138
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
139
140
141
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

176
185
208
209
198
216
203
173
211
215
206
205
201
199
200
218
219
214
227
224
212
213
202
226
210
220
221
232
225
236
227
229
235

47
131
68
141
61
73
65
128
70
72
67
139
64
62
63
75
76
71
83
80
142
143
138
82
69
77
78
87
81
90
83
85
89

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

61
135
62
136
63
64
65
137
66
67
68
138
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
139
140
141
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86



228 01:56:16
229 01:56:53
230 01:56:54
231 01:57:24
232 01:57:30
233 01:57:38
234 01:57:43
235 01:57:48
236 01:59:08
237 01:59:08
238 02:00:18
239 02:00:20
240 02:01:45
241 02:01:48
242 02:03:30
243 02:04:48
244 02:06:25
245 02:06:48
246 02:06:50
247 02:12:57
248 02:13:03
249 02:17:52
250 02:17:53
251 02:35:15
252 DNF

253 DNF

254 DNF

255 DNF

147 David
143 Lisa
168 Paul
323 Jane
251 Carrie

136 Stephanie

183 Sonya
182 Susan
381 Andrew
216 Emma
334 Julie
335 Matt
293 Lisa
272 Andrea
237 Shelley
279 Kate
315 Natalie
316 Andrew
287 Wendy
152 Jayne
156 Diane
113 Gina
128 Kelly
102 Alison
384 Bryn
124 Stephen
109 Dave
296 Rebecca

Dodd
Davies
Glover
Davies
Ridley
Coward
Hendy-lbbs
Heatley
Cumming
Marsden
Lavery
Lavery
Wilkes
Tighe
Pascoe
Townsend
Chatterton
Chatterton
Webb

Ellis
Forbister
Biggs
Chesters
Abbott
Barnes
Carr

Barr
Wilshaw

01:55:53
01:56:30
01:56:32
01:57:01
01:57:19
01:57:36
01:57:16
01:57:30
01:58:38
01:58:38
02:00:11
02:00:14
02:01:24
02:01:28
02:03:14
02:04:21
02:06:02
02:06:25
02:06:23
02:12:33
02:12:39
02:17:32
02:17:27
02:34:48

Knowsley Harriers

Chorlton Runners
South Ribble Runners

Notts Women Runners
Red Rose Road Runners

HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS

Blackburn Road Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Team lIsabella. Rc
Knowsley Harriers
Knowsley Harriers
Red Rose Road Runners

St. Helens triathlon
clayton-le-moors
Swinton Running Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC

142
87
143
88
89
90
91
92
144
93
94
145
95
96
97
98
99
146
100
101
102
103
104
105

222
233
234
239
237
223
238
242
245
246
230
231
240
241
244
251
243
248
252
249
250
254
253
255
247
145

41
217

144
88
146
93
91
79
92
96
147
99
86
145
94
95
98
102
97
149
103
100
101
105
104
106
148
111
37
74

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

142
87
143
88
89
90
91
92
144
93
94
145
95
96
97
98
99
146
100
101
102
103
104
105



